
Date Opponent Location

Sat. August 31 JV Girls Tournament Aptos High

Sat., September 14 Varsity Girls Tournament Aptos High

Fri., Sept 20 - Sat., Sept 21 JV Boys Tournament Aptos High

Tues.,  September 24 Harbor Harbor High?

Thurs., September 26 Soquel Aptos High

Tues., October 1 Santa Cruz Santa Cruz

Thurs., October 3 SLV Aptos High

Fri., Oct. 4 - Sat., Oct. 5 Varsity Boys Tournament Aptos High

Tues., October 8

Thurs., October 10 Harbor Aptos High

Tues., October 15 Soquel Soquel High

Thurs., October 17 Santa Cruz Aptos High

Tues., October 22 SLV SLV High

Thurs., October 24

Mon., October 28 1st rd playoffs TBD

Wed., October 30 2nd rd playoffs TBD

Fri., November 1 SCCAL finals TBD

Sat., November 2 Last contact day prior to CCS

Tournament times will vary depending on bracket

2019-20 Aptos Water Polo

BYE

BYE

Game Times: JV Boys, 4pm; Varsity Boys, 5pm; JV Girls 6pm, Varsity Girls 7pm


